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If the product defects within three months after purchase, we will provide you a new

product of the same model.

If the product defects within the three-year warranty period, we will provide the

professional maintenance service.

Proof of purchase and a complete product serial number are required to receive any

services guaranteed as part of the limited warranty.

Any other defects that are not caused by workmanship or product quality, such as

natural disaster, water damage, extreme thermal or environmental conditions. sticker

damaged, warranty card losing will disqualify the product from limited warranty.

Warranty Card

Wireless-Tek Technology Limited

Address: Biaofang Technology Building 402, Bao'an street,

Baoan District,Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China

Website:www.wireless-tek.com

Tel:86-0755-32811290

Email:sales@wireless-tek.com

Technical Support:tech@wireless-tek.com
RoHS

Company WebsiteTechnical Support Cloud Management Google play APP Store

Fiber Type: Single Fiber
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blink Data is transmitting
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Product WI-MC101M WI-MC101G WI-MC103G

Speed 100Mbps 1000Mbps 1000Mbps

Transmit Range 25KM 3KM 25KM

Ports 1FE+1SC 1GE+1SC 1GE+1SC

PoE Output N/A N/A N/A

Power Adapter 5V/1A 5V/1A 5V/2A

Fiber Type Single Mode Single Mode Single Mode

SC-SC Fiber Cable
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DATA
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Media Converter Media Converter

DC IN DC IN

IP Camera Router Access Point

LED Display Ethernet Switch
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